
 Rehearsal Schedule –

Please advise at the audition if there are any dates that you are unavailable, as this 

information will inform the casting process.  

 

If you are sick or unable to attend a rehearsal due to unforeseen circumstances, please let 

Jenny or Alana know.  Jenny: 0447 345 586   Alana: 0456964069 

Tue 21st May, 7:30pm   Information Night  

Tue 04th June, 7:30pm   Audition  

Thu 06th June, 7:00pm  All  Character and Story Analysis  

Sat 08th June, 2:00pm  All Read/Walk Through 

Tue 11th June 7:00pm  All Dialogue and accents 

Thu 13th June 7:00pm  All Blocking – Club Room 

Sat 15th June 7:00pm  All Blocking – Club Room 

Tue 18th June 7:00pm All Blocking – Club Room 

Thu 20th June 7:00pm All Blocking – Club Room 

Sat 22nd June 2:00pm  All Blocking – Club Room 

Tue 25th June 7:00pm All Blocking – Club Room 

Thu 27th June 7:00pm TBA Alternate address for rehearsal - TBA 

Sun 30th June 2:00pm All Stage walk through 

Tue 02nd July 7:00pm All Stage Blocking 

Thu 04th July 7:00pm All Stage Blocking  

Sun 07th July 2:00pm All Stage Blocking  

Tue 09th July 7:00pm All Act 1 

Thu 11th July 7:00pm All Act 2 

Sun 14th July 2:00pm All Full Run 

Tue 16th July 7:00pm All Full Run + Costume Check 

Thu 18th July 7:00pm  All  Full Run + Costume Check 

Sun 21st July 2:00pm  All  Tech Rehearsal  

Tue 23rd July 7:00pm  All  Tech Rehearsal  

Thu 25th July 7:00pm All  Full Dress and Tech Rehearsal  

Sun 28th July 2:00pm  All  Full Dress and Tech Rehearsal  

Tue 30th July 7:30pm  All  Full Dress and Tech Rehearsal  

Thu 01st August 7:30pm  Members Night 

Fri 02nd August 7:30pm  All  Performance  

Sat 03rd August 7:30pm  All  Performance  

Sun 04th August 3:00pm  All  Matinee Performance  

Wed 07th August 7:30pm  Optional  TBA – Informal Cast Readthrough  

Fri 09th August 7:30pm  All  Performance  

Sat 10th August 7:30pm  All  Performance  

 


